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61

—————

PAINTING, PAPER CLEANING AND
gen. hswk.—also odd jobs. Wil. 3428.

61LT14-tfe

SITUATION WANTED—MALE

BOY 15 :.‘-:'RS. WOULD LIKE WORK OF
any kind. Has bicycle and ecan run

errands. Ph. Wil. 2623.  61LTN17-2tc
h

62 SIT. WANTED—MALE & F’MALE

MRS FAUST WISHES TO PLACE:
A nursemaid who has had many yvears'
experience with kiddies, and who has
worked for the best families.
A butler-hﬂusa_eman with years of North
Shore experience. Middle-aged, digni-
fied, willing worker.
ladies’ maid—pleasing personality—
furnishes the very finest references.
FAUST PERSONAL SERVICE BUREAU
845 Chicago Ave, Greenleaf 4417-5055

62L'TIN17-1te

FIRST CLASS COLORED CHAUFFEUR,

- HOUSEMAN, OR FIRST CLASS COL-
ORED COUPLE. HIGHEST RECOM-
MENDATIONS. SERVICES AVAIL-
ABLE IMMEDIATELY.

NORTH SHORE PERSONNEL

SERVICE
634 DAVIS ST. EVANSTON
62LT17-1tc

PH. UNIV. 740
EXPERIENCED WHITE COUPLES -(2)
WELL RECOMMENDED. SERVICES
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY.
NORTH SHORE PERSONNEL

SERVICE
634 DAVIS ST. EVANSTON
62LT17-1tc

A

PH. UNIV. 740

JAPANESE COUPLE—WIFE IS WHITE.
Or singly. Cook, butler, or general
housework. Good references. 656
Sheridan rd. Tel. Winn. 1615.

62LTN17-1tp

COUPLE AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY.
Thoroughly exp. cook, comp. chauffeur
and horseman. Refs. furn. Tel. Oak-
land 2640, Apt. 36. 62LTN17-1tp

YOUNG COUPLE WISHING WORK,
- 800d cook, and exp. houseman. Wauke- |
gan 1993. 62LT17-1tp

EXP. COLORED WOMAN TO DO GEN.
hswk. Good refs. University 3204MX.
621 T17-1tp

R R T e

—- :
FOR RENT—ROOMS

66

i

ROOMS IN THE NORTH SHORE
qutessmri School. 761 Cherry St.,
Winnetka. Suitable for classes or eve-

ning entertainments. Apply to Miss
Dorothy Sears. Tel. Kenil. 163.

66 T46-tfc

TWO ROOMS FOR LIGHT HSEKPG.:

everything furn. 1138 Oakwood Ave.
Wilmette 3429, 66 L' TN17-1tc

LARGE, FURN. WELL HEATED ROOM
near transp., private bath. Winnetka
1543. 66LTN17-1te

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.

66 T8-tfe |

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room. 3% block to
all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe 770, 66TN46--tfc

LARGE, COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR
rent. Convenient to transp. Phone Win-
netka 1769. 66T46-1tc

2 LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS,
available Feb. 15. Tel. Winn. 1662,
66T46-2tp

NICE FRONT ROOM FOR RENT. 851
Spruce St. . 66T46-1tc

6% fOR RENT—APARTMENTS

New Apartments
Now Ready

2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROILL-
away bed, kitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.

3 rooms—living room with roll-away bed,

dinette and kitchenette, bedroom and
bath, $87.50 and $90.00.
5 rooms—3$125.00. All have large light

rooms, good closet space, elec. refriger-
ation furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn, 142
s 67LT16-tfc

=—

FOR RENT—MAY IST OR BEFORE—
- on quiet street in Hubbard Woods, 4-
rm. apt.,, 2nd fl.,, glazed heated sun
porch, glazed slp. pch., large yard. 3§75
per month. Phone Winnetka 2480.
67TL/.TN17-tfp

WINNETKA TALK

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
New Apartments
Now Ready
2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROLL-

away bed, Kkitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.
rooms—Iliving room with roll-away bed,
dinette and kitchenette,
bath, $87.50 and $90.00.

rooms—$125.00. All have large

en

ation furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67T46-tfc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTLIE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 6TLTN2-tfc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

Unfurnished, 11 rooms, 3 baths,

{ T30 T DA e Ol B e S T $300.00
Unfurnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,

D B T v assh i 175.00
Unfurnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,

May %, 2 VPR PR e il v T
Furnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,

3 it e A e S T o MR e e S . 250.00
HILI, & STONE

543 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka. Winn. 1544

69LT17-1tc

FOR RENT—5 RM. BUNGALOW WITH
-enclosed back porch and breakfast rm.
Furn. or unfurn. Reasonable. 535 Kenil-
worth Ave., Kenilworth. Ph. Xenil
3918, 9L TN17-1tc

HOME FOR RENT—/9%69 ELLM ST. TEL.
Winnetka 2399. 69T46-tfe
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